Jul 03 2024 (08:44)

Samudra Kanya Express/22890 - SF - ECoR
PKU/Panskura Junction to DGHA/Digha
2h 21m - 118 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

India Rail Info

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 PURI  |Puri 21:05 4,7 |1 0 88 |5 ECoR
2 KUR  |Khurda Road Junction 21:35 21:40 5m (4 |1 44 (29 |16 |ECoR
3 BBS Bhubaneswar 22:20 22:25 5m (1 |1 63 66 |33 |ECoR
4 |CTC Cuttack Junction 22:50 22:55 5Sm |1 |1 91 101 |28 |ECoR
5 |WKR |Jajpur Keonjhar Road 23:38 23:40 2m |2 |1 163 |30 |32 |[ECoR
6 |BHC |Bhadrak 01:08 01:10 2m |3 |2 206 |104 |17 |ECoR
7 BLS Baleshwar 01:46 01:48 2m |3 |2 269 |70 |17 |SER
8 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 03:27 03:32 5m |0 |2 385 |67 |39 |SER
9 PKU |Panskura Junction 04:12 04:14 2m |1 |2 |429 (62 |5 |SER
10 (TMZ |Tamluk 04:37 04:39 2m |2 |2 |453 |66 |6 SER
11 |KATI |Kanthi (Contai) 05:35 05:37 2m |2 |2 515 |34 |5 |SER
12 |DGHA |Digha 06:35 3 |2 547 |- 7 SER
Jul 03 2024 (08:44) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




